
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

46 

12 

27 

95 

48 

5 

7 

36 

42 

29 

16 

55 

13 

53 

23 

81 

94 

41 

31 

4 

22 

65 

86 

Name 

Matteo MASILI 

Martin VINCZE 

Antoine NATIVI 

Maxime SCHMID 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Tom KUIL 

Rocco SESSLER 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Kyano SCHOO 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Loris DEKKERS 

Delano GREVEN 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Jan VERNER 

Dennis KIESEWETTER 

Nat 

ITA 

HUN 

FRA 

CHE 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DNK 

CZE 

NLD 

DEU 

AUT 

CHE 

BEL 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

CZE 

AUT 

FMN 

FMI 

MAMS 

FFM 

FMS 

FMS 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMU 

ACCR 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AMF 

FMS 

FMB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

ACCR 

AMF 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Reifen 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Runden 

14 

13 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

13 

14 

14 

12 

12 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

7 

14 

12 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:57.047 

1:57.654 

1:57.762 

1:57.894 

1:57.932 

1:58.224 

1:58.323 

1:58.384 

1:58.498 

1:58.598 

1:59.113 

1:59.405 

1:59.458 

2:00.027 

2:00.526 

2:00.602 

2:00.792 

2:00.826 

2:00.883 

2:01.224 

2:01.600 

2:02.898 

2:03.428 

Diff. 

0.607 

0.715 

0.847 

0.885 

1.177 

1.276 

1.337 

1.451 

1.551 

2.066 

2.358 

2.411 

2.980 

3.479 

3.555 

3.745 

3.779 

3.836 

4.177 

4.553 

5.851 

6.381 

Abstand 

0.607 

0.108 

0.132 

0.038 

0.292 

0.099 

0.061 

0.114 

0.100 

0.515 

0.292 

0.053 

0.569 

0.499 

0.076 

0.190 

0.034 

0.057 

0.341 

0.376 

1.298 

0.530 

In Runde 

14 

12 

14 

14 

11 

13 

12 

13 

14 

14 

12 

12 

13 

13 

10 

13 

13 

12 

14 

4 

12 

11 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#86 technical problem - retired 

Printed: 04.08.2023 16:47:59 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio PINERO ORTIZ E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Kevin KALTENEGGER A/AUT 

Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA RA/ARG 

Sportkommissar/Steward FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA- FMNR Martin SUCHY /AUT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
        FIM Europe EMN: 742/06       

IDM Red Bull Ring /A 

Northern Talent Cup 

Free Practice 3 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:10:00 

Red Bull Ring/A 4,313 km 

04.08.2023 16:10 


